Elmira
Boys Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Toby Foster, Head Coach
o James Harris, Asst Coach
o Anthony Clearwater, Volunteer

Players (13)

NAME NUMBER
Robert Cavalier 14
Jerry Daniel 3
Tyre Daniel 1
James Harris 12
Da'mon Jackson 10
Anthony Kitching 34
Louis McHenry 15
Phillip Nierstedt 0
Benjamin Rhode 20
Kobe Thomas 11
Ashtyn Traugott-Knoll 33
Amir Williams 41

Christopher Woodard 40

GRADE

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Zack Lloyd
Assistant: Sheri Allington

777 South Main St

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 735-3200
www.elmiracityschools.com

HEIGHT POSITION
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5'9
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6'1
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